
                                                  INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR 

                                                                              DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

                                                                  SCHEDULE FOR BOARD PRACTICALS-2022-23 

 

DAY & DATE SUBJECT CLASS & SECTION 
 

ROLL NO TIME 

23/01/2023 
MONDAY 

ENGLISH 
PE 

12E/F/G 
12 G 

- 
- 

As informed by HOD English 
7.10 to 11.00  

 

24/01/2023 
TUESDAY 

 

BST 12 E 
12E 
12 F 
12 G 

1-23 
24-46 
1-33 
1-30 

7.10 TO 9.00 
9.00 TO 10.30 

10.30 TO 12.30 
12.30 TO 3.00 

 

25/01/2023 
WEDNESDAY 

 

                 INFO 
                MKTG 
             

12 E/G 
12 F/G 

 

ALL 
ALL 

7.10 TO 11.30 
7.10 TO 11.30 

29/01/2023 
SUNDAY 

ECO 
 
 
 

 

12 F 
12G 
12 E 

12 E/C 
 

1-33 
ALL ECO STUDENTS 

1-23 
24-46 & 12 C 

 

7.10 TO 9.30 
9.30 TO 11.00 
11.00 TO 1.00 
1.00 TO 3.00 

30/01/2023 
MONDAY 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
 

       PSYCHOLOGY 
  

12 F/G 
 

12 F 
 

ALL 
 

ALL 

7.10 TO 11.30 
 

7.10 TO 2.30 
 

01/02/2023 
WEDNESDAY 

ACCOUNTANCY 12 E 
12 F 
12 G 

1-46 
1-33 

             1-30 

7.10 TO 10.30 
9.30 TO 12.30 
11.30 TO 3.30 

 



 

IMPORTANT GUIDELINES:  

1. The students will be attending the school in proper grey school uniform.  

2. The students should carry required stationery for written examination in Accountancy, Psychology & Entrepreneurship. 

3. The parents should ensure that they arrange transport for their wards and they are picked up on time after the sessions. 

4. The students will report 30 minutes prior to their schedule time of examination and can leave immediately after examination. 

 

 

H.S. BAGGA 

HOD COMMERCE 

 


