

## INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR

## **DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE**

## SCHEDULE FOR BOARD PRACTICALS-2022-23

DAY & DATE	SUBJECT	CLASS & SECTION	ROLL NO	TIME
23/01/2023	ENGLISH	12E/F/G	-	As informed by HOD English
MONDAY	PE	12 G	-	7.10 to 11.00
24/01/2023	BST	12 E	1-23	7.10 TO 9.00
TUESDAY		12E	24-46	9.00 TO 10.30
		12 F	1-33	10.30 TO 12.30
		12 G	1-30	12.30 TO 3.00
25/01/2023	INFO	12 E/G	ALL	7.10 TO 11.30
WEDNESDAY	MKTG	12 F/G	ALL	7.10 TO 11.30
29/01/2023	ECO	12 F	1-33	7.10 TO 9.30
SUNDAY		12G	ALL ECO STUDENTS	9.30 TO 11.00
		12 E	1-23	11.00 TO 1.00
		12 E/C	24-46 & 12 C	1.00 TO 3.00
30/01/2023 MONDAY	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	12 F/G	ALL	7.10 TO 11.30
	PSYCHOLOGY	12 F	ALL	7.10 TO 2.30
01/02/2023	ACCOUNTANCY	12 E	1-46	7.10 TO 10.30
WEDNESDAY		12 F	1-33	9.30 TO 12.30
		12 G	1-30	11.30 TO 3.30

## **IMPORTANT GUIDELINES:**

- 1. The students will be attending the school in proper grey school uniform.
- 2. The students should carry required stationery for written examination in Accountancy, Psychology & Entrepreneurship.
- 3. The parents should ensure that they arrange transport for their wards and they are picked up on time after the sessions.
- 4. The students will report 30 minutes prior to their schedule time of examination and can leave immediately after examination.

H.S. BAGGA HOD COMMERCE